
101  
Parking Spot 35 
Leben  
2421 NE 48th Court Lighthouse Point, FL 33064 
Cell (262) 227-5481  
welldan18650@yahoo.com   
 

102  
Parking Spot 70 
Chris and Holly Carper  
315 Bishopsbridge Dr. Cincinnati, OH 45255 
Cell (513) 315-6693 (513) 680-7594 
ccarper@outlook.com hicarper@hotmail.com  
 

104  
Parking Spot 24 
Maria Morelli  
 

105  
Parking Spot 60 
Ed and Betsy Herbert  
2310 Kingsley Drive Grand Prairie, TX 75050 
Cell (917) 501-3698  
eherbert@nch.com   
 

106  
Parking Spot 12 
Dick & Berni Kabele  
PO Box 303 Holy Cross Village Notre Dame, IN 46556 
Cell (319) 504-0983  
kabelerw@aol.com   
 

107  
Parking Spot 80 
Meena and Brian Hierholzer 
8101 Emerald Avenue 
Parkland, FL 33076 
Cell (954) 242-4613  (954) 560-4302 
me8977@aol.com   bhierholzer@gmail.com  
 

108  
Parking Spot 76 
Ellen Blue  
26915 124th Avenue Rogers, MN 55374 
Cell (952) 484-6598 (612) 202-3603 
ljlaura73@yahoo.com   
 

109  
Parking Spot 27 
Thomas Phelan  
 

  



110  
Parking Spot 85 
Jill Obrien  
6672 Estero Boulevard Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (470) 629-1229  
jillobr@msn.com   

111  
Parking Spot 81 
Norma Assink  
13395 Tyler Street Holland, MI 49424 
Cell (616) 292-3704 (616) 399-9903 
 

201  
Parking Spot 33 
David and Mary Logan  
3110 Woodland Shores Dr. Decatur, IL 62521 
Cell (217) 855-8817 (217) 358-4268 
dllogan74@gmail.com malogan51@yahoo.com  
 

202  
Parking Spot 10 
Arlene Platten  
7413 Wake Robin Dr. Parma, OH 44139 
Cell (440) 842-8444 (440) 821-0139 
momplatten@sbcglobal.net   
 

203  
Parking Spot 9 
Jennifer Curtis  
2075 W. 25th St. Cleveland, OH 44113 
Cell (216) 798-8770  
Janeplatten@gmail.com   
 

204  
Parking Spot 4 
Mr. Kim E. Lyttle/Mr. Theodore J. Banks  
598 Deckers Point Rd./900 Deckers Point Rd. Marion Center, PA 15759 
Cell (412) 584-9734 (724) 840-4256 
Klyttle01@Gmail.com tedbanks1@earthlink.net  
 

205  
Parking Spot 47 
Mary Ann Tice Trust Kathy Frey and Matt Tice  
9802 Winston Rd. Pinckney, MI 48169 
Cell (734) 223-4898 (734) 564-1012 
KathyTiceFrey@gmail.com   
 

206  
Parking Spot 84 
Nancy Stearns  
8004 Hidden Harbor East Holland, OH 43528 
Cell (419) 250-0647  
banstearns@aol.com   

 

  



207  
Parking Spot 66 
Shaun and Nora Powers  
55 E. Erie St. Unit 4705 Chicago, IL 60611 
Cell (440) 724-3540 (216) 401-4193 
norapowers@gmail.com shaunpowers1749@gmail.com  
 

208  
Parking Spot 43 
Jane Patten  
6672 Estero Blvd Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (239) 233-5892  
Janeplatten@gmail.com   

 

209  
Parking Spot 39 
Dianne Michael  
6672 Estero Blvd. Unit 209 Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (513) 444-3172  
diannemichael@allstate.com goaligirl22.yahoo.com  

 

210  
Parking Spot 29 
Chuck Morrison  
6672 Estero Blvd Unit 210 Fort Myers Beach, FL 33932 
Cell (239) 292-4331  
mchuck7@yahoo.com   

 

211  
Parking Spot 37 
Robert (Bob) and Melinda (Mindy) Tracy  
W11097 Van Buren Rd. Columbus, WI 53925 
Cell (414) 588-1747  
mindytracy77@gmail.com   

 

301  
Parking Spot 6 
Karen Drost/Michael Klune  
N681 Lake Rd./5508 Bremer Rd MerrillI/McFarland, WI 0 
Cell (715) 218-2877 (608) 347-1030 
drostksd@gmail.com meklune@gmail.com  

 

302  
Parking Spot 21 
Tom and Denise Klint  
12162 Kerry Street NW Coon Rapids, MN 55433 
Cell (763) 639-6422 (612) 618-6513 
Dklint848@comcast.net tklint58@gmail.com  

 

  



303  
Parking Spot 16 
Timothy and Annmarie Lyons  
36 Crest Circle Smithfield, RI 0 
Cell (401) 368-5190 (401) 368-5191 
tim@ossg.com alyons@ossg.com  
 

304  
Parking Spot 3 
Bill Gump and Cindy Pierce  
938 Nuthatch Ave. The Villages, FL 32163 
Cell (352) 286-7371 (319) 389-0029 
bgump2015@gmail.com counselor_46538@yahoo.com  
 

305  
Parking Spot 5 
Randy and Kelly Youts  
68760 S Shore Dr. Edwardsburg, MI 49112 
Cell (574) 329-3510  
ryouts@att.net kyouts@att.net  
 

306  
Parking Spot 82 
Dr. Tom and Cindy Broderick  
9115 Whisperinghill Dr. Cincinnati, OH 45242 
Cell (513) 604-7082  
cinbrod@fuse.net   

 

307  
Parking Spot 54 
William F and Karen S. Kovacs  
25 Knutsen Dr. West Orange, NJ 0 
Cell (973) 868-5855 (973) 650-6280 
billfk1@aol.com kacklou5@aol.com  
 

308  
Parking Spot 50 
Fenneman and Brown Florida, LLC  
2902 East Morgan St. Martinsville, IN 46151 
Cell (317) 501-6789 (317) 508-3595 
kathy@fennemanassociates.com Cfenneman@yahoo.com  

 

309  
Parking Spot 55 
Dennis Richter  
8091 Carnaby Lane Cincinnati, OH 45249 
Cell (812) 537-2020 (812) 537-1157 
billfk1@aol.com   

 

  



310  
Parking Spot 31 
Sandra Petroff  
6672 Estero Blvd. Unit 310 Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (618) 616-0500  
sandypetroff@gmail.com   

 

311  
Parking Spot 30 
Michael and Susan Holm  
6005 Walnut Drive Edina, MN 55436 
Cell (612) 210-2776 (952) 935-2775 
Mjsjholm@yahoo.com   

 

401  
Parking Spot 23 
Mary E Porter  
14 Arthur Lane Yarmouth Port, MA 0 
Cell (617) 686-0159  
mary.porter13@verizon.net   
 

402  
Parking Spot 17 
Twilla Stelle  
4926 Chaucer Rd. Fort Wayne, IN 46835 
Cell (260) 402-5810  
Kittengigi@aol.com   

 

403  
Parking Spot 26 
Denise Wool  
14325 Millchester Circle Chesterfield, MO 63017 
Cell (314) 374-0976  
denisewool@sbcglobal.net   

 

404  
Parking Spot 2 
Danae Mora  
18251 SW 25th St. Miramar, FL 33029 
Cell (786) 399-3141  
Danaemoraot@gmail.com Danaemorarealtor@gmail.com  

 

405  
Parking Spot 68 
Dolores and Johnny Lemke  
9650 250th Street, W Lakeville, MN 55044 
Cell (952) 412-2651 (952) 412-2652 
mrlemke@msn.com vkehrer11@gmail.com  

 

  



406  
Parking Spot 32 
Jon and Stephanie Delleman  
702 Hartz Ct. LeClaire, IA 52753 
Cell (563) 940-0738 (563) 332-4324 
jondell56@hotmail.com smdell30@gmail.com  

 

407  
Parking Spot 53 
Larry & Gary DiMatteo for Rose  
9102 SW 25th Road Gainesville, FL 32608 
Cell (216) 356-1505 (216) 356-9027 
justinian79@yahoo.com larry.dimatteo2warrington.ufl.edu  
 

408  
Parking Spot 36 
Kelly Hartman  
10894 Brixton Lane Fishers, IN 46037 
Cell (317) 557-4529  
khartman@insightsonline.net mcochran@insightsonline.net  
 

409  
Parking Spot 44 
Daniel and Karen Gates  
248 Sheedy Road Vestal, NY 13850 
Cell (607) 725-2255 (607) 343-0878 
krgates24@gmail.com dgates@broomebit.com  
 

410  
Parking Spot 41 
Bradley Vancura  
1953 NE Parkwood Dr. Lees Summit, MO 64064 
Cell (816) 820-4346 (916) 223-1001 
Bradvancura@gmail.com   
 

411  
Parking Spot 42 
William E.Miller  
Cell (262) 391-0844  
bimiller1@outlook.com   
 

501  
Parking Spot 1 
Jacob George Harris  
1204 Beddington Park Nashville, TN 37215 
Cell (615) 414-7553  
georgefb1960@gmail.com   
 

  



502  
Parking Spot 14 
Chuck and Cassie Conrad  
6670 Estero Blvd Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (612) 910-1443 (239) 292-6754 
wwinca19@gmail.com charlesconrad7@gmail.com  

 

503  
Parking Spot 22 
Francis Doyle  
1801 South Miami Avenue Marshall, MO 65340 
Cell (573) 584-9228  
sirfrance@cs.com   

 

504  
Parking Spot 7 
Denise Wool  
14325 Millchester Circle Chesterfield, MO 63017 
Cell (314) 374-0976  
denisewool@sbcglobal.net   

 

505  
Parking Spot 25 
Ariel Perez/Andrea Kohna  
115 Louise Avenue Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada 0 
Cell (416) 566-9261 (705) 257-7199 
axp818@gmail.com kohana@shaw.ca  

 
506  
Parking Spot 46 
Judy Austin  
2511 NE 43rd Street Lighthouse Point, FL 33064 
Cell (703) 929-8421  
Judy.Austin@rmxtalk.com   

 
507  
Parking Spot 79 
Matt Malloy  
926 28th Street S Arlington, VA 22202 
Cell (703) 888-9390  
Malloy1081@gmail.com   

 
508  
Parking Spot 56 
Susan Ganosellis and David Douglas  
5570-3 Woodrose Court Fort Myers, FL 33907 
Cell (239) 822-3699  
sganosellis@gmail.com suncharters@gmail.com  

 

509  
Parking Spot 52 
Kelly Hartman  
10894 Brixton Lane Fishers, IN 46037 



Cell (317) 557-4529  
khartman@insightsonline.net mcochran@insightsonline.net  

 

510  
Parking Spot 34 
Matt and Tammy McConnell  
1066 Westchester Way Cincinnati, OH 45244 
Cell (513) 373-0560 (513) 382-4994 
mmcconnell.home@gmail.com tammyg111@hotmail.com  

 

511  
Parking Spot 83 
Sharon Cook  
6672 Estero Blvd Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (239) 292-3304  
hceab@embarqmail.com   

 

601  
Parking Spot 11 
Greg Smith  
3020 Jordan Grove West Des Moines, IA 50265 
Cell 5152053868  
GSmith3020@aol.com   

 

602  
Parking Spot 67 
Jill and Steve Smart  
5420 Challen Place Downers Grove, IL 60515 
Cell (630) 215-5053 (630) 235-2167 
jillbsmart@outlook.com smartsteve@comcast.net  

 

603  
Parking Spot 71 
Pelican, LLC  
400 Micasa Court Fort Myers, FL 33901 
Cell (239) 994-7142  
cynthiajeffcott@jeffcottrealty.com   
 

604  
Parking Spot 20 
Sam and Sue Perez  
282 Southcote Road Ancaster, Ontario, Canada 0 
Cell (905) 541-8531 (905) 541-4031 
sperez@kushies.com sueperez55@gmail.com  

 

  



605  
Parking Spot 40 
Kathy and Mike McConnell  
7311 West Chester Rd. West Chester, OH 45069 
Cell (513) 560-6151 (513) 562-7470 
kathymcconnell@cinci.rr.com   

 

606  
Parking Spot 58 
Gerald (Joe) Powers  
8108 N. Navajo Fox Point, WI 53217 
Cell (414) 331-6276  
powersg1@hotmail.com   

 

607  
Parking Spot 59 
Penelope and Robert Lomas  
23630 Waterside Drive Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Cell (239) 948-9190 (239) 340-2953 
pennylomas@gmail.com GolfBob39@gmail.com  

 

608  
Parking Spot 63 
Bob Ghiorzi and Richard Clark  
6672 Estero Blvd. Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (415) 800-4970  
clarquez@gmail.com b_ghiorzi@yahoo.com  

 

609  
Parking Spot 49 
L Jean Francis  
9605 Melbourne Ave. Allen Park, MI 48101 
Cell (734) 838-8944  
Ljf323x@gmail.com   

 

610  
Parking Spot 51 
Alfred Cirilla  
26 S. Main St. #1 Pittsford, NY 14534 
Cell (585) 465-3370 (585) 208-1314 
alc2474@yahoo.com   

 

611  
Parking Spot 57 
George (Tim) and Sandra Young  
1064 Yellow Jasmine Court Longs, SC 29568 
Cell (843) 360-2134 (843) 360-2133 
styoung@sccoast.net sjyoung@sccoast.net  
 

  



701  
Parking Spot 8 
Gilbert Vraney  
603 Riverview Drive Thiensville, WI 53092 
Cell (262) 242-4018  
gvraney@gmail.com   

 

702  
Parking Spot 19 
P5 of Lee County  
5905 Tarpon Gardens Circle Cape Coral, FL 33914 
Cell (239) 872-9616  
p5ofleecounty@gmail.com heidi.thornton@gmail.com  

 

703  
Parking Spot 72 
K4 of Lee County, Inc.  
5905 Tarpon Gardens Circle Cape Coral, FL 33914 
Cell (239) 872-9616  
shoretopleaselisa@stpvr.us   

 

704  
Parking Spot 15 
Enzo and Lisa Timperio  
205 Alta B Amherstburg, Ontario, Canada 0 
Cell (519) 903-3679 (519) 980-3679 
entimperio@msn.com timperio@uwindsor.ca  

 

706  
Parking Spot 61 
Dave and Susan Warrington  
6672 Estero Blvd Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (816) 820-4012 (816) 820-7383 
dswarrington74@gmail.com swarrington74@gmail.com  

 

707  
Parking Spot 62 
Dolores Kaiser  
2043 Fairway Blvd. Hudson, OH 44236 
Cell (310) 409-8748 (330) 998-3804 
kaikids@roadrunner.com Paul@keltecinci.com  

 

708  
Parking Spot 77 
Aileen and Sergio Cossu  
279 Cobblestone Lane Bethlehem, PA 18020 
Cell (941) 258-0222 (941) 258-1976 
arcossu@comcast.net   

 

  



709  
Parking Spot 75 
Susan and Phillip Casby  
1416 Meggin Melanne Ln Newark, OH 43055 
Cell (740) 973-5448  
scasby@roadrunner.com   
 

710  
Parking Spot 87 
Prawer Family  
721 Suwannee CT NE St.Petersburg, FL 33702 
Cell (727) 771-5801 
cprawer@aol.com   

 

711  
Parking Spot 48 
Yolonde (Lonnie) Conroy  
3566 Heatherwood Ave, Springfield, OH 45503 
Cell (937) 654-3517 (937) 215-3517 
ylconroy@gmail.com   

 

801  
Parking Spot 13 
Beth and Bill Compton  
8722 Heatherstone Place Zionsville, IN 46077 
Cell (317) 435-4917  
bethc1731@gmail.com   

 

802  
Parking Spot 38 
Craig and Susan Fischer  
2316 W 141st St. Leawood, KS 66224 
Cell (913) 963-9634 (913) 645-1365 
fisch5057@yahoo.com fisch77@outlook.com  

 

803  
Parking Spot 74 
Bryan and Barb Ruble  
7030 E. Morning Vista Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85266 
Cell (602) 686-1122  
therubles59@gmail.com   

 

806  
Parking Spot 64 
Dave and Susan Warrington  
6672 Estero Blvd Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (816) 820-4012 (816) 820-7383 
dswarrington74@gmail.com swarrington74@gmail.com  

 

  



807  
Parking Spot 78 
Kathleen R.Kinnish  
9321 Raven Place Tinley Park, IL 60487 
Cell (708) 717-6611  
kathykinnish@aol.com katkin3614@gmail.com  

 

808  
Parking Spot 73 
Angelo Riccobono  
6672 Estero Blvd Unit 808 Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931 
Cell (646) 423-1325  
ariccobono927@gmail.com   
 

809  
Parking Spot 88 
Quinn Family LLC c/o David Quinn  
28965 East River Rd. Perrysburg, OH 43551 
Cell (419) 340-4469 (419) 367-3601 
dquinn@bex.net   

 

810  
Parking Spot 28 
Carol Barbieri  
53 Broad Street Flemington, NJ 0 
Cell (908) 797-3579  
carolisaid@yahoo.com   

 

901  
Parking Spot 18 
Jim Swigart  
405 N. Swift Street Winnebago, IL 61088 
Cell (815) 985-6215 (815) 978-7499 
dynakleen@comcast.com   

 

902  
Parking Spot 69 
David Harris 
9678 Aurora Court, Brentwood TN 37027 
Cell. 615-579-9589 
Email. dgherch9@yahoo.com 

 

906  
Parking Spot 45 
Jim Swigart  
405 N. Swift Street Winnebago, IL 61088 
Cell (815) 985-6215 (815) 978-7499 
dynakleen@comcast.com   

 

  



907  
Parking Spot 65 
Marty and Tammy Kirby 

 

908  
Parking Spot 86 
Paul & Kristin St. Pierre  
3037 Aldwvch Court Greenwood, IN 46143 
Cell (317) 418-9001  
pcs@wilsonpierre.com   


